C O R P O R A T I O N
Call North America: 954-346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Call Europe: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
QUICK-SET PowerCassette ®: MULTI-OUTPUT SWITCHER
1U High, Up to 6 Outputs at 600 Watts, AC or DC Input
Outputs Instantly Set at Factory
                FEATURES
PCHS & PCHQS Series
(Chassis Mount)
TPCHS & TPCHQS Series
(Hot-Swap)
ORDERING GUIDE
NOTE:  B* means “leave blank” (no letter)
AC or DC
INPUT
V1 to V5
OUTPUTS
SERIES V1 OUTPUT
I2C
OUTPUT
TWO-YEAR WARRANTY
              SAFETY  CERTIFICATIONS
           AGENCY        STANDARD
  UL UL1950
  CUL CSA22.2, No. 950
  DEMKO EN60950
Patents Issued & Pending
n   Outputs Set by DIP Switches
n   Advanced “CellularPower”™ Architecture
n   Up to 5 Outputs Plus 5V, ¼ A Standby
n   508 Different Models
n   Hot-Swap or Chassis Mount Versions
n   1.8 to 12VDC Outputs
n   AC or DC Input
n   I2C Serial Data Bus Option
n   Integral LED Status Indicators
n   6.8 Watts/Cubic Inch Power Density
n   Power Factor Corrected (AC Input)
n   Low Profile: 1.6 Inches High (1U)
n   Hot-Swappable Connector
n   Staged Pin Lengths
n   ORing Diodes on All Outputs
n   Two- or Three-Unit 19” Racks*
n   Active Current Sharing on V1, V2 & V3
n   Universal 85 to 264VAC Input
n   Class B EMI Input Filter
n   Wide Range 36 to 72 VDC Input
n   DC Input Reverse Polarity Protected
n   Optimized Thermal Management
n   No Minimum Load, Any Output
n   Control & Monitoring Features
*For TPCHS Models
LVD73/23/EEC
Q = DC
B* = AC
29332-S = 1.8-5V Out
32332-S = 12V Out
Z = I2C
B* = No I2C
Use 5 Letters From Tables:
-XXXXX (Pages 3 & 4)
PCH = Chassis Mount
TPCH = Hot Swap
Examples: Model TPCH29332-S-DBFGE is a Hot-Swap version with AC input, no I2C,
V1 = 5V/70A, V2 = 2.5V/50A, V3 = 12V/10A, V4 = -12V/3A and V5 = -5V/3A
Model PCHQ32332-SZ-FCOGE  is a Chassis Mount  version with DC input, I2C output,
V1 = 12V/35A, V2 = 3.3V/50A, V3 = No Output, V4 = -12V/3A and V5 = -5V/3A
Two-and Three-Unit Racks: For ordering information on these racks, see data sheet on
      “Multi-Output PowerCassette® 19-Inch Racks”.
DIP Switch
Output Setting
Three-Unit Rack
Two-Unit Rack
C O R P O R A T I O N
North America: 954-346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Europe: +44(0) 1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
SPECIFICATIONS QUICK-SET PowerCassette ® PCHS & TPCHS SERIES
Typical at Nominal 115/230VAC Line or 48VDC, Full Load and 25oC Unless Otherwise Noted.
OUTPUT  SPECIFICATIONS
Total Output Power, Continuous, Max .................................... 600 Watts
Voltage Adjustment Range, Min. .................................................... ±5%